
 

 
 

 
Staff Directory & Contact Information 

 
Management and Sales Team  

 
Joe Jenders, CPA  
President  
Direct: 262.798.7615 
Email: jjenders@v-bcc.com 
 

Kristen Baumgartner  
Sales & Consulting Specialist  
Direct: 262.798.7673 
Email: kbaumgartner@v-bcc.com 
 

 

 
Consulting Team  

 
Kellie Kaufman 
Senior Consultant 
Direct: 262.798.7675 
Email: kkaufman@v-bcc.com  

Buffy Lubinski 
Senior Consultant 
Direct: 262.798.7674 
Email: blubinski@v-bcc.com  

Dana Halpin 
Senior Consultant 
Direct: 262.798.7608 
Email: dhalpin@v-bcc.com 
 

 
Lisa Dion 
Senior Consultant 
Direct: 262.798.7620 
Email: ldion@v-bcc.com  

Greg Harrand 
Senior Consultant 
Direct: 262.7987602 
Email: gharrand@v-bcc.com  

Justin Teague 
Consultant 
Direct: 262.798.7668 
Email: jteague@v-bcc.com  

 
Morgan Baerwald 
Consultant 
Direct: 262.798.7611 
Email: mbaerwald@v-bcc.com 
 

  

 
Accounting Assistance & Administration   

 
Christina Binagi, CPA 
Small Business Accounting  
Principal 
Direct: 262.798.7652 
Email: cbinagi@vrakascpas.com  
 

Kelly Bergmann  
Operations & Vendor Relations 
Specialist  
Direct: 262-798-7628 
Email: kbergmann@v-bcc.com  

Samantha Lang 
Administrative Specialist 
 
Direct: 262-798-7642 
Email: slang@v-bcc.com  

 
 

For quick assistance, call our main number (262.797.0400) to be transferred to a consultant.  
For remote support, visit our website (v-bcc.com) and click on the orange support button. 

 
Support Hours 

Monday - Friday | 7:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m.  
Special hours upon request  


